CALENDARI

Temporada: 2024/2025
Esport: Futbol set
Categoria: Benjami Mixte
Grup: Benjami 1 2a Fase Gp 2
Data Local
1
23/03/2025 CE LLINARS
23/03/2025 UE SANT FOST CF
2
29/03/2025 AT VALLES B
30/03/2025 UE SANT FOST CF
3

05/04/2025 CE LLINARS

06/04/2025 CE BIGUES IR

Visitant

CEBIGUES IR

AT VALLES B

CE LLINARS

CEBIGUES IR

UE SANT FOST CF

AT VALLES B

07-06-2025 12:30

Pista

LLINARS-Camp Ft Joan
Misser Coll
AJORNAT

GRANOLLERS-Camp Ftb 1r
MAIG
ST FOST-Camp Ft Mcpal

LLINARS-Camp Ft Joan
Misser Coll
BIGUES-Camp Futbol

Hora

11:00

10:30

16:30

11:15

12:30

10:00



